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Clas

4

9
17
21
22
30
33
37
38
44
45
46
58
69
71
79
83
84
91
99
101
104
112
116
127
129
148
149
151
153
154
155
169
180
182
183
185
187

Dos
4
1423
582
1387
1435
1183
589
1295
1438
1345
882
1386
455
1376
1290
735
212
273
726
560
266
1239
1496
555
666
1515
300
88
385
459
1006
370
573
733
1168
1081
347
1385

Tps
00:32:50
00:34:01
00:36:21
00:36:43
00:36:59
00:38:14
00:38:24
00:38:58
00:39:01
00:39:45
00:39:46
00:39:48
00:40:30
00:41:05
00:41:07
00:41:35
00:42:01
00:42:07
00:42:20
00:42:42
00:42:47
00:42:54
00:43:11
00:43:16
00:43:37
00:43:40
00:43:55
00:43:56
00:44:05
00:44:06
00:44:08
00:44:08
00:44:37
00:44:49
00:44:50
00:44:51
00:44:52
00:45:00

Course du Moun 2017

Vétérans 1 Masculins

Nom
PETRIACQ
DEGLOS
PELLE
CASTERMANE
GALINIER
ACHKOUR
ROBERT

BIZ

RIPOCHE
GARBAGE
DIQUELOU
LAUREDE
VIOLANTE
HUICI

LARD
DEVAUX
CHEVALLIER
LASSUS
CASTETS
CUVELLIER
VIDAL
GARRABOS
MITTELSTADT
CAU
DUCOURNEAU
DANTIN

PAZ DEL SOCORRO
DESPREZ
POUJET
LAILHEUGUE
FONTAINE
TANGUY
LECOUBLET
ALCAZAR
LAMOTHE
DIAZ
GIACOMIN
LOPES

Prénom
Lionel
Frédéric
Stephane
David
Laurent
Ali

Yann
Pascal
Jean
Patrick
Franck
Gilles
Dario
Yann
Frederic
Stephane
Stephane
Anthony
Frédéric
Renaud
Cyrille
Matthieu
Ludovic
Stéphane
Jean marc
STEPHANE
David
Olivier
MICHEL
Fabien
Sebastien
Pierre
Stephane
Luis
Christophe
Frédéric
Stephane
Philippe

Sexe Naissance
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1977
1972
1974
1976
1975
1972
1976
1969
1974
1971
1968
1971
1971
1972
1969
1970
1972
1976
1977
1971
1974
1977
1974
1971
1973
1974
1972
1974
1977
1977
1971
1973
1972
1970
1972
1975
1974
1971

Cat
V1
Vi
V1
Vi
V1
Vi
V1
Vi
V1
Vi
V1
Vi
V1
Vi
V1
Vi
V1
Vi
V1
Vi
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
Vi
V1



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

190
192
193
196
197
198
199
202
203
205
209
219
223
227
228
229
230
231
235
237
240
241
247
249
255
260
262
264
269
270
275
277
283
284
292
294
298
304
307
308
311
317
320
323
325
328

1029
762
412

1144

1477
170
493

95
94
93
92
498
178
563
504

1551
722
850
781
525
531

83

1353
165
949
948
947
280
783

1428

1378
717

1420
561
571
788
126
520
172

1446
730

80
809
961
102
959

00:45:04
00:45:12
00:45:13
00:45:20
00:45:20
00:45:22
00:45:24
00:45:29
00:45:30
00:45:31
00:45:33
00:45:48
00:45:53
00:46:03
00:46:13
00:46:15
00:46:16
00:46:17
00:46:23
00:46:24
00:46:25
00:46:26
00:46:36
00:46:38
00:46:45
00:46:47
00:46:49
00:46:50
00:46:57
00:46:58
00:47:12
00:47:16
00:47:20
00:47:22
00:47:39
00:47:43
00:47:49
00:47:56
00:48:00
00:48:01
00:48:03
00:48:09
00:48:15
00:48:17
00:48:18
00:48:23

DUBOIS
MOMBERT
ARDIN
FONDEVIELLE
WINUM
LABAT
VENTURI
RENAUT
CASTETS
GERARDEAU
DARQUIE
LAFAURIE
PLACE
GINFRAY
COHEN
LARRAZET
ANDRE
BRASSIER
CHERBEIX
BRUNO
MATHIEU
CAZENAVE
LATEULERE
WALLON
BEGAUD
LEGRAND
DUCOURNAU
CASANAVE
CHEVALIER
ESPUNA
GARCIA
LAOUILLE
DOUX
DUPOUY
LAMEY
BUSQUET
GUY
DESLANDES
BOUCHON
GAUJOUS
HERRY
PENICAUT
PALASSIN
MORA
COURTOIS
COURROUYAN

Sébastien
Jean-bernard
Fabrice
Lionel
Philippe
Eric
Julien
Jérome
Patrice
Matthieu
Pascal
Hervé
Jerome
Wilfried
Gilles
JEAN PAUL
Frédéric
Stephane
Jean francois
Stéphane
Arnaud
Xavier
Stephane
Marc
Nicolas
Sebastien
David
Richard
Gerald
Philippe
Jean louis
Xavier
Alexandre
David
Stephane
Samuél
Fred
Bruno
Herve
Jean pierre
Stephane
Serge
Romuald
David
Yann
Herve
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1977
1968
1975
1974
1973
1969
1975
1973
1973
1977
1970
1971
1976
1970
1976
1970
1968
1971
1970
1971
1973
1971
1970
1975
1976
1973
1972
1976
1974
1974
1970
1976
1973
1974
1977
1976
1975
1968
1975
1968
1974
1974
1974
1973
1973
1970

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

329
330
331
332
334
340
349
351
352
353
356
359
361
369
370
375
376
378
379
382
386
387
388
391
392
407
410
416
417
418
426
441
448
459
460
464
465
467
469
471
473
474
475
477
483
486

175
1430
290
1427
438
1278
845
69
971
766
885
1429
174
774
1487
1546
408
1275
852
415
964
409
901
356
1130
593
375
616
457
1084
286
401
1099
1388
634
643
635
641
642
338
886
1418
485
903
972
1206

00:48:23
00:48:24
00:48:25
00:48:25
00:48:27
00:48:31
00:48:36
00:48:38
00:48:40
00:48:41
00:48:44
00:48:45
00:48:46
00:48:49
00:48:49
00:48:52
00:48:53
00:48:54
00:48:54
00:48:56
00:48:59
00:48:59
00:48:59
00:49:01
00:49:02
00:49:19
00:49:20
00:49:24
00:49:25
00:49:26
00:49:34
00:50:05
00:50:17
00:50:39
00:50:41
00:50:47
00:50:48
00:50:49
00:50:50
00:50:51
00:50:51
00:50:51
00:50:53
00:50:54
00:50:59
00:51:02

WOERREN
WACQUIEZ
GUICHARD
LAFARGUE
BISBAU
RENOU
ROCABOY
POUSSADE
LAFFARGUE
CAMPA
MAROT
CHEVALIER
LAHITTE
DOURNAUX
LAMAIGNERE
PAGOLA
GAUZERE
BIREPINTE
GAUBE
MORA
MARTIN
DUTROUILH
LAVERGNE
DUBROCA
GUIRAUD
SZYMANSKI
TESTE
MONDINAT
AGUILLOU
DAUDON
JACQUES
FREDERIC
CANDELIER

SAINT GERMAIN

VAUTHIER
MARTINEZ
FRANCEZ
CAMPAN
DARRIEUTORD
CANTAU
GUILHEN
LESPES
BORDES

JOLY

LE MARECHAL
CHAHUNEAU

David
David
Thierry
Laurent
Thierry
Stephane
David
Jean michel
Yvan
Denis
Pierre
Nicolas
Sylvain
Thierry
Olivier
Xabi
Lionel
Laurent
Jean-frangois
Patrice
Jean-marc
Laurent
Laurent
Benoit
Frédéric
Sebastien
David
Philippe
Lionel
Patrick
David
Abadie
Raynald
Joel
Renaud
Denis
Jean philippe
Jean luc
Gilles
Joél
Thierry
Richard
Nicolas
Pascal
Francois
Daniel
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1975
1972
1972
1973
1971
1976
1971
1970
1972
1973
1971
1974
1977
1971
1977
1977
1969
1971
1972
1976
1969
1972
1971
1971
1975
1977
1973
1970
1973
1971
1971
1976
1971
1969
1976
1976
1971
1968
1969
1968
1968
1975
1976
1974
1975
1972

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

488
506
516
522
528
531
534
542
547
548
555
558
559
571
572
577
580
588
593
600
604
606
616
620
628
642
655
656
661
669
673
676
677
686
690
697
703
708
709
712
714
720
735
737
739
744

720
490
1417
863
1147
1312
1246
275
1401
729
1293
587
243
1288
857
185
184
1042
442
538
870
430
860
1034
230
1125
279
70
54
691
968
1011
650
432
1202
1286
1241
818
584
114
140
1156
1119
707
934
708

00:51:03
00:51:18
00:51:25
00:51:36
00:51:44
00:51:46
00:51:50
00:51:55
00:51:58
00:51:58
00:52:09
00:52:16
00:52:17
00:52:30
00:52:30
00:52:36
00:52:38
00:52:46
00:52:51
00:52:59
00:53:05
00:53:06
00:53:21
00:53:25
00:53:32
00:53:44
00:53:56
00:53:56
00:54:00
00:54:06
00:54:10
00:54:12
00:54:13
00:54:24
00:54:27
00:54:30
00:54:33
00:54:36
00:54:36
00:54:39
00:54:41
00:54:43
00:54:57
00:54:58
00:54:59
00:55:03

LABADIE
DARRIEUTORT
EINSITEL
LOUSTAU
SELL
DUFOUR
LEFEVRE
COUTANT
BARRERE
DESPONS
LOUSTAU
REY
CORNUAILLE
CANALS
MARTINEZ
MENAUTAT
DULAU
DUTOYA
POUY
DELAHALLE
DELAS
RIGAL
LAFITTE
BONHOURE
PANIZZON
DROUILHET
LEYMARIE
LOUBERE
HALMAERT
LAGONNELLE
LABADIE
AUBERT
BAECKLER
SALEMBIER
BOUAKAZ
LAURENT
FARRADECHE
MARINELLI
PETIT
ABRAHAM
DURU
DULAURIE
MARTIN
CRABOS
SEGAS
CASSAGNE

Philippe
Thierry
éric
Bertrand
Regis
Pascal
Christophe
Frederic
Mickaél
Jean michel
Vincent
Christophe
David
Philippe
Cedric
Frederic
Sébastien
Gregory
Jean pierre
Frédéric
Joél
Christophe
Frédéric
Alain
Benjamin
Laurent
Jerdme
Olivier
Steeve
Franck
David
Jérome
Vincent
Stanislas
Serge
Roger
Hervé
David
Thierry
Stéphane
Frederic
Laurent
Manuel
Stéphane
Thierry
Denis
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1975
1971
1972
1969
1971
1974
1974
1969
1975
1970
1976
1972
1977
1970
1972
1970
1973
1976
1972
1969
1973
1975
1971
1970
1977
1969
1974
1968
1976
1971
1977
1975
1976
1969
1968
1976
1970
1968
1973
1974
1970
1972
1974
1972
1971
1976

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1



177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

749
754
756
766
773
774
781
783
785
787
794
795
801
804
807
813
819
824
826
829
835
844
845
846
856
868
870
886

887
888
894
897
898
899
905
920
921
923
926
946
950
952
955
965
966

620
154
553
612
47
676
1242
978
1510
605
862
742
1158
256
695
439
1180
124
638
700
699
323
517
324
1061
966
1117
1494

120
406
841
533
534
447
1550
427
500
558
221
933
1571
1076
260
214
477

00:55:05
00:55:11
00:55:15
00:55:21
00:55:26
00:55:26
00:55:31
00:55:33
00:55:33
00:55:35
00:55:40
00:55:41
00:55:47
00:55:52
00:55:55
00:56:00
00:56:05
00:56:09
00:56:10
00:56:12
00:56:19
00:56:26
00:56:27
00:56:29
00:56:40
00:56:55
00:56:55
00:57:11

00:57:13
00:57:15
00:57:25
00:57:31
00:57:34
00:57:35
00:57:40
00:57:57
00:57:58
00:57:59
00:58:02
00:58:30
00:58:34
00:58:36
00:58:39
00:58:50
00:58:52

BRETHES
JACQUIER
BOUVERET
DULOSTE
BILLENAVE
GRAZIANI
GAUJACQ
HERVE
LOUSTEAU
KOSAKEVIT
ROMEAS
ROURA
LAILHEUGUE
LACAVE
LAMARQUE
DUBOSCQ
CHIRLE
JUAN
ALBOUY
BEZIAT
MOURLANE
VIEL
GOUAILLARD
LARRIEU
CHAPAR
PROTTI
RAGUENEAU
PARGADE

RAMORASATA

GUILLAUME
DARROZE
TUSEK
TUSEK
LAFITTE
DESTOUET
DANNE
VERDIER
COLSON
DARGELOS
PARIS
MARSAN
LANDRAT
LAUNER
FONTELLINI
MOMBRUN

Eric

Régis
Christian
Benoit
ERIC

Eric
Fabrice
Matthieu
OLIVIER
Yvan

Léo
Christophe
Frederic
Frederic
Frédéric
Frédéric
David
Olivier
Sébastien
Thierry
Manuel
Frederic
Christophe
Jocelyn
Patrick
Alexandre
Yohann

Herve
Jean
andersen

Philippe
Marc

Jean laurent
Romain
David
BENOIT
Philippe
Fabrice
Alexandre
Fabrice
Patrick
FRANCIS
Rémi
Stéphane
Mickael
Fabrice
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1970
1969
1968
1976
1974
1972
1971
1975
1974
1971
1969
1971
1970
1975
1975
1974
1975
1971
1974
1969
1976
1972
1968
1973
1972
1974
1976
1971

1976
1968
1969
1972
1977
1973
1974
1969
1969
1976
1970
1973
1969
1976
1969
1971
1973

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1



222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

264
265
266

979

980

986

987

994
1014
1026
1033
1045
1060
1083
1091
1092
1093
1100
1104
1108
1116
1164
1175
1182
1186
1191
1192
1197
1202
1209
1218
1238
1241
1250
1269
1273
1286
1297
1300
1302
1305
1314
1328
1333
1335

1339
1372
1392

1232
306
1093
307
1028
264
965
597
1057
763
463
64
371
62
1327
542
248
228
137
325
354
1051
755
759
758
1173
690
922
908
545
591
911
727
920
540
1013
380
1473
925
1128
1065
1442

912
1252
1328

00:59:17
00:59:18
00:59:24
00:59:25
00:59:32
01:00:09
01:00:26
01:00:38
01:00:52
01:01:01
01:01:23
01:01:37
01:01:38
01:01:39
01:01:50
01:01:53
01:01:59
01:02:12
01:03:37
01:03:56
01:04:04
01:04:25
01:04:31
01:04:31
01:04:33
01:04:37
01:04:56
01:05:00
01:05:05
01:05:08
01:05:28
01:06:11
01:06:28
01:06:52
01:07:17
01:07:24
01:07:28
01:07:44
01:08:21
01:08:59
01:09:07
01:09:17

01:09:21
01:11:58
01:13:40

KUBLER
ALOUGES
MAROLLES
BOURGEOIS
MC GUINNESS
MARTINEZ
GOSSELIN
CESSOT
GAUZERE
DUTHIL
JOIE
ROMEAS
COLLET
BADET
ALVAREZ
GARRABOS
DUCOURNEAU
MORO
BRETON
TASTET
PERTOIS
GAHAT
DARGELOS
DARQUIER
DARRICARRERE
MERCADAL
COUDERC
PETRAU
GUINAND
SALLIER
SARPEDONTI
SARRADE
MONTEMONT
BAYARD
ABRIAT
DRATWICKI
RATTI
ADELINE
CRABOS
MAUGAN
COURTADE

BOULESTREAU
VAN
SCHAMELHOUT

FORET
ZACHARA

Jean marc
Stéphane
Raphael
Vincent
Brian
Claude
Laurent
Olivier
Cedric
Damien
Philippe
Jean philippe
David
Bruno
Jerome
Denis
Bertrand
Thierry
Patrick
Romain
Stéphane
Serge
Christophe
Renaud
David
Gilles
Nicolas
Serge
Jerome
Frédéric
Daniel
Eric
David
Hervé
Sebastien
David
Gaétan
David
Jean-luc
Patrice
Sebastien
Olivier

Arnaud
Thierry
Richard
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1968
1977
1974
1969
1974
1972
1968
1974
1975
1977
1970
1972
1972
1972
1971
1974
1973
1970
1972
1974
1971
1968
1968
1974
1971
1975
1973
1973
1975
1969
1969
1968
1974
1968
1977
1977
1974
1975
1968
1974
1976
1975

1973
1968
1973

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

V1
V1
V1



267
268
269
270

1409
1427
1432
1434
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF

378
238
671
670
1349
1382
618
1012
662
1240
1269
1478
518
1280
601
628
688
1416
1205
944
1377
710
215

01:15:08
01:17:33
01:21:53
01:24:44
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

LARROUTURE
BEILHE-DOMECQ
SAINTON
CABROL
BAGOLA
BRETHES
CHEDIFER

DA COSTA
HUSTE
LANGLADE
LEMPEREUR
MARTIN
MATHIEU

NUX
PASCOUAOU
PHIRMIS
RISTORD
SAINT MARTIN
SANCEY
TESTAS
VILLENAVE
COMMENAY
DUPOUY

Richard
Xavier

Luc
Fabrice
Xabi
Vincent
Alexandre
Jean philippe
Patrice
Thierry
Christophe
Jean-marc
Arnaud
Jean francois
Frédéric
Jimmy
Laurent
Eric
Laurent
Philippe
Eric

David
Jean-marie
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1971
1971
1977
1974
1977
1976
1973
1973
1971
1972
1971
1969
1968
1970
1976
1975
1973
1970
1971
1970
1971
1976
1969

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1



